
EASTERN SURFING ASSOCIATION 
AGE DIVISIONS – 2026 SEASON – 2027 CHAMPIONSHIPS 

(AGES AS OF JANUARY 1, 2027) 
 

BOYS (11 & UNDER)  11 & UNDER 2015,  16,  17  OR LATER 

BOYS (12-13) 12 - 13 2013,  14 

BOYS (14-15) 14 - 15 2011,  12 

JUNIOR MEN (16-17) 16 – 17 2009,  10 

MEN (18-29) 18 – 29 2008,  07,  06,  05,  04,  03,  02,  01,  00,  99,   
98, 97 
 

MEN (30-39) 30 – 39 1996,  95,  94,  93,  92,  91,  90,  89,  88,  87 

LEGENDS (40-49) 40 – 49 1986,  85,  84,  83,  82,  81,  80,  79,  78,  77 

LEGENDS (50-59) 50 – 59 1976,  75,  74,  73,  72,  71,  70,  69,  68,  67 

GRAND LEGENDS 60 & OVER, M/F 1966,  65,  64  OR  EARLIER 

GIRLS (11 & UNDER) 11 & UNDER 2015,  16,  17  OR  LATER 

GIRLS (12-13) 12 - 13 2013,  14 

GIRLS (14-15) 14 - 15 2011,  12 

JUNIOR WOMEN (16-17) 16 - 17 2009,  10 

WOMEN 18 - 39 2008,  07,  06,  05,  04,  03,  02,  01,  00,  99,  98,  
97,  96,  95,  94,  93,  92,  91,  90,  89,  88,  87 

   

LADIES 40 & OVER 1986,  85,  84  OR EARLIER 

   

MENEHUNE LONGBOARD 13 & UNDER, M/F 2013,  14,  15  OR  LATER 

JUNIOR MENS LONGBOARD 14 - 17 2009,  10,  11,  12 

MENS LONGBOARD 18 - 39 2008,  07,  06,  05,  04,  03,  02,  01,  00,  99,  98,  
97,  96,  95,  94,  93,  92,  91,  90,  89,  88,  87 

   

LEGENDS LONGBOARD 40 - 59 1986,  85,  84,  83,  82,  81,  80,  79,  78,  77,  76,  
75,  74,  73,  72,  71,  70,  69,  68,  67 
 

GRAND LEGENDS LONGBOARD 60 & OVER, M/F 1966,  65,  64  OR  EARLIER 

JUNIOR WOMENS LONGBOARD 14 - 17 2009,  10,  11,  12 

WOMENS LONGBOARD 18 - 39 2008,  07,  06,  05,  04,  03,  02,  01,  00,  99,  98,  
97,  96,  95,  94,  93,  92,  91,  90,  89,  88,  87 

   

LADIES LONGBOARD 40 & OVER 1986,  85,  84  OR EARLIER 

   

MENS OPEN SHORTBOARD 

WOMENS OPEN SHORTBOARD 

ALL AGES 

ALL AGES 

ALL AGES 

ALL AGES 

MENS OPEN LONGBOARD 

WOMENS OPEN LONGBOARD 

ALL AGES 

ALL AGES 

ALL AGES 

ALL AGES 

 
  (REVISED 1-1-2026) 
 



 
DO YOU CHANGE YOUR DIVISION FOR THE 2026 SEASON? (2027 CHAMPIONSHIPS?) 
 
 
IF YOU WERE BORN IN 2015 OR LATER YOU ARE IN BOYS (11 & UNDER) 
 
IF YOU WERE BORN IN 2014 YOU WILL MOVE TO BOYS (12-13) 
 
IF YOU WERE BORN IN 2012 YOU WILL MOVE TO BOYS (14-15) 
 
IF YOU WERE BORN IN 2010 YOU WILL MOVE TO JUNIOR MEN (16-17) 
 
IF YOU WERE BORN IN 2008 YOU WILL MOVE TO MEN (18-29) 
 
IF YOU WERE BORN IN 1996 YOU WILL MOVE TO MEN (30-39) 
 
IF YOU WERE BORN IN 1986 YOU WILL MOVE TO LEGENDS (40-49) 
 
IF YOU WERE BORN IN 1976 YOU WILL MOVE TO LEGENDS (50-59) 
 
IF YOU WERE BORN IN 1966 YOU WILL MOVE TO GRAND LEGENDS (60 & OVER, M/F) 
 

IF YOU WERE BORN IN 2015 OR LATER YOU ARE IN GIRLS (11 & UNDER) 
 
IF YOU WERE BORN IN 2014 YOU WILL MOVE TO GIRLS (12-13) 
 
IF YOU WERE BORN IN 2012 YOU WILL MOVE TO GIRLS (14-15) 
 
IF YOU WERE BORN IN 2010 YOU WILL MOVE TO JUNIOR WOMEN (16-17) 
 
IF YOU WERE BORN IN 2008 YOU WILL MOVE TO WOMEN (18-39) 
 
IF YOU WERE BORN IN 1986 YOU WILL MOVE TO LADIES (40 & OVER) 
 

IF YOU WERE BORN IN 2013 OR LATER YOU ARE IN MENEHUNE LONGBOARD (13 & UNDER, M/F) 
 
IF YOU WERE BORN IN 2012 YOU WILL MOVE TO JUNIOR MENS LONGBOARD (14-17) 
 
IF YOU WERE BORN IN 2008 YOU WILL MOVE TO MENS LONGBOARD (18-39) 
 
IF YOU WERE BORN IN 1986 YOU WILL MOVE TO LEGENDS LONGBOARD (40-59) 
 
IF YOU WERE BORN IN 1966 YOU WILL MOVE TO GRAND LEGENDS LONGBOARD (60 & OVER, M/F) 
 
IF YOU WERE BORN IN 2012 YOU WILL MOVE TO JUNIOR WOMENS LONGBOARD (14-17) 
 
IF YOU WERE BORN IN 2008 YOU WILL MOVE TO WOMENS LONGBOARD (18-39) 
 
IF YOU WERE BORN IN 1986 YOU WILL MOVE TO LADIES LONGBOARD (40 & OVER) 
 
 
(REVISED 1-1-2026) 


